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General characteristics

Fixation

Type

IP

Horizontal orientation
Power

Cutting size

Material

Body/Structure

Finish

Body/Structure

MINI COLIN-1 Black recessed CRI95 18-25W 3000K 56°

Ref. 033009202

MINI COLIN - 1 is a black cardanic recessed light fixture with a
colour temperature of 3000K, CRI95, an angle of 56°and a
power of 18 - 25W.

Ceiling

1l

23

20

24W
128x129mm

Aluminium

Black

130mm

Lighting characteristics

Light source included
Maximum ceiling thickness
Light source

Temperature

MacAdam Steps

LM

CRI

LED lifetime

Dimmable light source
Degrees of light aperture

Light direction

Driver

Maximum driver information

File download

General documents
2D/3D
Energy level

Si

30

COB LED
3000K

2 SDCM
1850Im

95

L80 B10 50.000hs
YES

56

Accent lighting

700mA CC

Download >
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https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ane7spfhibpvazk/AADCIzZ3Xd1Ezh3AsiWNS5fQa/033009202_inst.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/5l0ae3hnohoa0s7/AACKCLHUlzHTvSv1m_pUGf8ba/033009202_2d.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/zux6j724w7leq3s/AACpPtVxjPIlgERL3uVSd52va/033009202.rfa?dl=0
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